

Nicole M. Marlow-Jones, Esq. Costello, Cooney & Fearon, PLLC Bridgewater Place 500 Plum Street, Suite 300 Syracuse, NY 13204 nmm@cff-law.com (315) 422-1152



Ms. Marlow-Jones joined the firm as an associate in August of 1999. She became a partner in January 2006. Her practice includes liability defense, insurance coverage, appellate law and commercial litigation. A primary area of her practice has been the representation of professionals, predominantly lawyers, in civil actions.

Marlow-Jones received her bachelors degree from the State University of New York at Geneseo in 1994 and her law degree, magna cum laude, from Syracuse University College of Law in 1997. She was selected to the Order of the Coif and the Justinian Honor Society.

Prior to joining the firm, Ms. Marlow-Jones served as an appellate court attorney at the Supreme Court, Fourth Department. During this two-year period, she assisted members of the intermediate appellate court on pending civil and criminal appeals. She also served as a confidential law clerk to the Honorable John P. Balio prior to his retirement.

Ms. Marlow-Jones is admitted to practice before all New York State Courts and the U.S. District Court for the Northern and Western Districts of New York. She is a member of the Onondaga County, New York State and American Bar Associations.

Ms. Marlow-Jones serves on the board of directors of the Central New York Chapter of the Juvenile Diabetes Research Foundation. Nicole has been selected as a delegate for the JDRF Council of Chapters & Affiliates. In her role as Advocacy Chair, she fosters relationships between local advocates and elected legislators to ensure Congress continues to support the funding of Type 1 Diabetes research. She is also serves on the Board of Directors and Judicial Screening Committee of the Central New York Women's Bar Association.